
OPTIMA L CANOPY

www.armstrong.eu

PA
S

13
05

   
   

 A
rm

st
ro

ng
 B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
ro

d
uc

ts
   

  R
.C

.S
. B

es
an

ço
n 

B
 7

84
 1

31
 5

75
   

  P
rin

te
d

 in
 E

.C
. o

n 
ch

lo
rin

e 
fr

ee
 p

ap
er

 fr
om

 s
us

ta
in

ab
le

 r
es

ou
rc

es
.

P
E

FC
/1

0-
31

-1
42

7

Small Rectangle - 600 x 1200 mm

Medium Rectangle A - 900 x 1800 mm

Large Rectangle - 1200 x 2400 mm

Medium Rectangle B - 1200 x 1800 mm

DETAIL A CS 4979
Items/kit

Square - 1200 x 1200 mm

Circle - Ø 1200 mmSmall Circle - Ø 800 mm
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